
 

Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a 
certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested to be a 
prime or subconsultant?

Fehr & Peers Sarah Chan s.chan@fehrandpeer.com No Transportation Planning & Engineering Prime
Fehr & Peers Bob Grandy b.grandy@fehrandpeers.com No Transportation Planning Prime
Pari & Gershon Inc. (PGI) Romena Jonas rjonas@pgiinc.net Yes Environmental Consulting, Engineering Design, Construction, CM Subconsultant
IGC Reza Hosseini brhossini@irvinegc.com No data and network for transportation Prime
NuStandard Rosa Loloee rloloee@nustandard.com Yes Transporation Projects, Engineering Services Either
CHS Consulting Linda Meckel lmeckel@chsconsulting.net No Transportation Planning, Traffic Analysis, Engineering Subconsultant
Cordoba Corporation Irene Olsen irene.olsen@cordobacorp.com No PMCM, Transportation Engineering No
Fehr & Peers Meara Breuker m.breuker@fehrandpeers.com N/A Transportation Planning & Engineering Prime
HNTB John Brady jobrady@hntb.com No A&E Design, Advisory Yes
DKS Associates Terry Klim trk@dksassociates.com No Transportation Planning & Traffic Engineering Considering both options
HNTB Esteban Martinez esmartinez@hntb.com No Transportation Planning & Engineering Prime
HNTB Grant Martinez gwmartinez@hntb.com No Transportation Engineering and Planning Prime
WMH Corporation Catherine Lewis clewis@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Subconsultant
StreetLight Data Steve Ferguson steve.ferguson@streetlightdata.com No Transportation Analytics Subconsultant
WSP USA Ning Zhang ning.zhang@wsp.com No Engineering Consultancy Both

Steer Sofia Arroyo sofia.arroyo@steergroup.com No
Transportaion Consulting (Managed lanes, TDM Strategies, Public 
Transit, Equity on Managed Lanes, etc) Undecided

Steer Elisa Tejedor elisa.tejedor@steergroup.com No
Tolling and Managed Lanes Strategy, Pricing, Evaluation, 
Optimization, Equity and Economic Impact, TDM Solutions Considering both options

WSP USA Sabrina Li sabrina.li@wsp.com No Transportation Planning, Traffic Engineering Both
WSP USA Carlos Campo carlos.campo@wsp.com No Transportation Planning, Traffic Engineering Prime/Sub
Mott MacDonald Pedram Massoudi pedram.massoudi@mottmac.com No Civil Engineering-Transportation Planning Prime
WMH Corporation Aly Bell abell@wmhcorporation.com Yes Civil Engineering Subconsultant
HTNB Sam Soules ssoules@hntb.com No A&E Prime
Parsons Michele DiFrancia michele.difrancia@parsons.com No AEC TBD
Kuester Consulting LLC Carol Kuester carol@kuesterconsulting.com Yes Tolling Operations, Strategic Planning for Operations Subconsultant
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